
 
 
 

     2016 TRACK & FIELD 
SCHEDULE 

 
 

 
 

Day Date        Competitor Time 
Wed April 6 Anthony Wayne (Cancelled) 4:00 

    

Mon April 11 @Arbor Hills 4:30 
Wed April 13 Napoleon 4:15 

    

Mon April 18 Gateway 4:00 

Wed April 20 @ Bowling Green 4:00 

Thu April 21 Panther Relays @ Whitmer HS Stadium 4:00 
    

Wed April 27       @ McCord    4:30 

Mon May 2      Timberstone 4:15 
    

Wed May 4 @ Springfield  4:00 

Thur May 5       7th Grade Relays @ Rossford HS Stadium 4:15 

Mon May 9 NLL meet @ Napoleon 4:00 
    

Thur May 17 Awards Day in the Cafeteria 
 2:45 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Driving Directions to Away Meets 
 
Against Arbor Hills 
Competed at Southview High School 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Against Bowling Green 
@ Bowling Green High School 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Against Panther Relays 
@Whitmer High School Stadium 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Against McCord 
@ Southview High School 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Against Springfield 
@ Springfield High School 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Against Rossford Relays 
@ Rossford High School Athletic Stadium at Glenwood Elementary 
School 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Against NLL Championships 
@ Napoleon High School 
 

 


